Welch Allyn
Connex® Cardio ECG
BLOOD PRESSU
R
E
PHYSICAL EXA
M
WOMEN’S HEA

CC-RXX-AADX Connex Cardio ECG with AM12 (Wired) Acquisition Module and DICOM connectivity
105341 Office cart
Ordering Information
Digital Sampling Rate 40,000 s/sec/channel used for pacemaker spike detection; 1,000 s/sec/channel used for recording and analysis
Frequency Response & Filters 0.05 – 300 Hz    |   AC Interference: 50/60 Hz   |   Low Pass: 40 Hz, 150 Hz, 300 Hz
On-Screen Tools Calipers, low pass filters, lead layouts
Connex Cardio ECG Specifications
Operation System Windows® 7 32-bit, Windows 7 64-bit, Windows 10 Professional 64-bit. 64-bit OS required for PDF output.
Storage Capacity 250 GB
Memory 4 GB
Monitor Resolution 1024x768, 1366x768, 1280x800, 1680x1050, 1920x1080, 1920x1200, 2736x1824
Input Devices Standard keyboard and mouse
Processor Performance equivalent or better than an Intel Core i3
Minimum Workstation Requirements
93000 Electrocardiogram, routine ECG with at least 12 leads; with
interpretation and report
93005 Tracing only, without interpretation and report
93017 Interpretation and report only
93040 Rhythm ECG—1 to 3 leads, with interpretation and report
CPT® Codes
WAM/AM12 Module 1 year
UTK 1 year
Lead Wires 90 days
Clips 90 days
Warranty Information
S1-CC-ECG-1 Partners in Care Comprehensive Partnership Program, 1-year
S1-CC-ECG-3 Partners in Care Comprehensive Partnership Program, 3-year
S1-CC-ECG-5 Partners in Care Comprehensive Partnership Program, 5-year
Partners in CareSM Service Options*
Dimensions 4.45 in. x 4.25 in. x 1.1 in. (11.3 cm x 10.8 cm x 2.79 cm)
Weight	 6.7 oz. (190 g) with battery
Battery	 1 AA alkaline battery
Battery Life 1 AA battery typically powers WAM for acquisition of 250 resting ECGs
Status	 LED indicator of power status, operating mode, lead failure and battery charge
Frequency Range 2,400 MHz
Receiving Range  10 ft.
Computer Interface USB receiver paired with WAM module
Patient Cable 10-wire lead set with banana plugs
ECG WAM Wireless Acquisition Module Specifications
CPT is a registered trademark of the American Medical Association.
*For Premium coverage offering accidental damage protection, add a P to the end of the part number (e.g., S1-CC-ECG-1P).